Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.03
59.04
59.30
59.46
59.46
59.49
59.54
59.54
59.55
59.63
59.64
59.84

1:00.29
1:00.45
1:02.37
1:02.41
1:04.50
1:05.63
1:06.15
1:07.39
1:07.43
1:09.90
1:26.85
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Date

08/04/17
20/11/16
22/01/117
22/01117
14/01/18
04/12/16
08/10/17
14/01/18
20/11/16
06/11/16
04/12/16
10/03/18
22/05/16
24/06/17
21/11/15
16/09/17
23/09/17
17/10/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
13/06/15
21/03/15
18/05/14

Date

Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicester Open

Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville 100m Time Trials

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2017

The Leicester Open Meet

Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017

Coalville 2017 Fowkes Gala

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014

Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Hinckley
Swansea
Sheffield
Hinckley
Braunstone
Nottingham
Swansea
Braunstone
Whitwick
Whitwick
Leicester
Braunstone
Whitwick
Borehamwood
Whitwick
Leicester
Braunstone
Leicester

Coalville

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Leics 2
Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 4

2
Co Leicester 4
Coalville 4

2
Coalville 4

3

3

2
Coalville 4

Club Swam Under Level
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59.84 592 H 10/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3
59.54 601 F 14/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2
59.46 603 H 14/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2
59.54 601 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Leics 2
1:04.50 472 F 23/09/17 Coalville 2017 Fowkes Gala Whitwick Coalville 4
1:02.41 521 H 16/09/17  Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017 Braunstone Co Leicester 4
1:00.45 574 H 24/06/17  Coalville 100m Time Trials 2017 Whitwick Coalville 4
59.03 616 H 08/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3
59.30 608 F 22/01/117 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Coalville 2
59.46 603 H 22/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Coalville 2
59.49 602 F 04/12/16  Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Leicester 2
59.64 598 H 04/12/16  Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Leicester 2
59.04 616 F 20/11/16  The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Leicester 2
59.55 600 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Leicester 2
59.63 598 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Co Leicester 2
1:00.29 578 22/05/16  Coalville 100m Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4
1:02.37 522 H 211115 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester 2
1:05.63 448 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood 2
1:07.43 413 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone 3
1:06.15 438 17/05/15  Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015 Whitwick Coalville 4
1:07.39 414 H 11/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester 3
1:09.90 371 H 21/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester 2
1:26.85 193 H 18/05/14  Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014 Coalville Coalville 4
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